Note: inch measurements are rounded JB & WM Specification Guide
WM Wallmount Enclosures—Type 304 Stainless Steel
Part No. Description Door(s)
H
(in)
H
(mm)
W
(in)
W
(mm)
D
(in)
D
(mm)
Mounting Panel
(included)*
Panel H
(in)
Panel H
(mm)
Panel
W (in)
Panel W
(mm)
WM121206N4 WM 12x12x6 Type 304 1 12 300 12 300 6 150 WMMP1212 11 275 10 254
WM161206N4 WM 16x12x6 Type 304 1 16 400 12 300 6 150 WMMP1612 15 375 10 254
WM161606N4 WM 16x16x6 Type 304 1 16 400 16 400 6 150 WMMP1616 15 375 14 354
WM201606N4 WM 20x16x6 Type 304 1 20 500 16 400 6 150 WMMP2016 19 475 14 354
WM202006N4 WM 20x20x6 Type 304 1 20 500 20 500 6 150 WMMP2020 19 475 18 449
WM161208N4 WM 16x12x8 Type 304 1 16 400 12 300 8 210 WMMP1612 15 375 10 254
WM201608N4 WM 20x16x8 Type 304 1 20 500 16 400 8 210 WMMP2016 19 475 14 354
WM202008N4 WM 20x20x8  Type 304 1 20 500 20 500 8 210 WMMP2020 19 470 18 449
WM241608N4 WM 24x16x8 Type 304 1 24 600 16 400 8 210 WMMP2416 22 570 14 354
WM242008N4 WM 24x20x8 Type 304 1 24 600 20 500 8 210 WMMP2420 22 570 18 449
WM242408N4 WM 24x24x8 Type 304 1 24 600 24 600 8 210 WMMP2424 22 570 22 549
WM302408N4 WM 30x24x8 Type 304 1 30 760 24 600 8 210 WMMP3024 29 730 22 549
WM303008N4 WM 30x30x8 Type 304 1 30 760 30 760 8 210 WMMP3030 29 730 28 704
WM362408N4 WM 36x24x8 Type 304 1 36 900 24 600 8 210 WMMP3624 34 870 22 549
WM363008N4 WM 36x30x8 Type 304 1 36 900 30 760 8 210 WMMP3630 34 870 28 704
WM242010N4 WM 24x20x10 Type 304 1 24 600 20 500 10 250 WMMP2420 22 570 18 449
WM302410N4 WM 30x24x10 Type 304 1 30 760 24 600 10 250 WMMP3024 29 730 22 549
WM303010N4 WM 30x30x10 Type 304 1 30 760 30 760 10 250 WMMP3030 29 730 28 704
WM363010N4 WM 36x30x10 Type 304 1 36 900 30 760 10 250 WMMP3630 34 870 28 704
WM483610N4 WM 48x36x10 Type 304 1 48 1200 36 900 10 250 WMMP4836 45 1155 33 840
WM242412N4 WM 24x24x12 Type 304 1 24 600 24 600 12 300 WMMP2424 23 570 22 549
WM302412N4 WM 30x24x12 Type 304 1 30 760 24 600 12 300 WMMP3024 29 730 22 549
WM363012N4 WM 36x30x12 Type 304 1 36 900 30 760 12 300 WMMP3630 34 870 28 704
WM363612N4 WM 36x36x12 Type 304 1 36 900 36 900 12 300 WMMP3636 34 870 33 840
WM423612N4 WM 42x36x12 Type 304 1 42 1050 36 900 12 300 WMMP4236 40 1020 33 840
WM483612N4 WM 48x36x12 Type 304 1 48 1200 36 900 12 300 WMMP4836 45 1155 33 840
WM603612N4 WM 60x36x12 Type 304 1 60 1500 36 900 12 300 WMMP6036 57 1455 33 840
WM363016N4 WM 36x30x16 Type 304 1 36 900 30 760 16 400 WMMP3630 34 870 28 704
WM483616N4 WM 48x36x16 Type 304 1 48 1200 36 900 16 400 WMMP4836 46 1155 33 840
WM603616N4 WM 60x36x16 Type 304 1 60 1500 36 900 16 400 WMMP6036 57 1455 33 840
WM Wallmount Enclosures